4
HLA Series Hazardous Location Fan Forced Unit Heater
FAN-FORCED SUSPENDED UNIT HEATERS 3-25 KW FOR CLASS I, GROUP C & D,
DIVISION 1 & 2 AND CLASS II, GROUPS E, F & G, DIVISIONS 1 & 2.
Shown with optional pilot light
and disconnect switch
Heat Exchanger and Elements:
Heavy walled, painted carbon steel with aluminum fins liquid heat exchanger, liquid filled with three-immersion type copper

208 208/240V Control available on 208/240V units
(Delete  24 suffix and add  208 OR 240)
Subtract
63240
D Disconnect Switch 1574
P Pilot Light 882
UPC #
686334 MODEL KW BTU VOLTS PH AMPS TEMP
RISE F
AIR
THROW CFM WT LIST
739344 PHLA12-208160-3.0-24-TDP
3 10,250
208 1 16.3
16.5 24’ 580 167 19,950
739337 PHLA12-208360-3.0-24-TDP 208 3 9.8
739320 PHLA12-240160-3.0-24-TDP 240 1 14.8
739313 PHLA12-240360-3.0-24-TDP 240 3 8.6
739306 PHLA12-480360-3.0-24-TDP 480 3 4.3
739436 PHLA12-600360-3.0-24-TDP 600 3 3.5
739290 PHLA12-208160-5.0-24-TDP
5 17,100
208 1 26
27.6 24’ 580 167 20,300
739283 PHLA12-208360-5.0-24-TDP 208 3 15.4
739276 PHLA12-240160-5.0-24-TDP 240 1 23.1
739269 PHLA12-240360-5.0-24-TDP 240 3 13.4
739252 PHLA12-480360-5.0-24-TDP 480 3 6.7
739429 PHLA12-600360-5.0-24-TDP 600 3 5.4
739245 PHLA12-208160-7.5-24-TDP
7.5 25,600
208 1 38
41.4 24’ 580 167 20,700
739238 PHLA12-208360-7.5-24-TDP 208 3 22.3
739221 PHLA12-240160-7.5-24-TDP 240 1 33.6
739214 PHLA12-240360-7.5-24-TDP 240 3 19.4
739207 PHLA12-480360-7.5-24-TDP 480 3 9.7
739412 PHLA12-600360-7.5-24-TDP 600 3 7.8
739191 PHLA16-208360-10.0-24-TDP
10 34,150
208 3 29.3
21.7 40’ 1500 193 22,400
739184 PHLA16-240160-10.0-24-TDP 240 1 44
739177 PHLA16-240360-10.0-24-TDP 240 3 25.5
739160 PHLA16-480360-10.0-24-TDP 480 3 12.7
739405 PHLA16-600360-10.0-24-TDP 600 3 10.2
739153 PHLA20-208360-15.0-24-TDP
15 51,200
208 3 43.5
19.2 43’ 2450 193 24,140739146 PHLA20-240360-15.0-24-TDP 240 3 38.1
739139 PHLA20-480360-15.0-24-TDP 480 3 19
739399 PHLA20-600360-15.0-24-TDP 600 3 15.2
739122 PHLA20-480360-20.0-24-TDP 20 68,300 480 3 25.1 26.2 43’ 2450 225 24,600739382 PHLA20-600360-20.0-24-TDP 600 3 20
739115 PHLA20-480360-25.0-24-TDP 25 85,400 480 3 31.1 32.8 43’ 2450 225 25,400739375 PHLA20-600360-25.0-24-TDP 600 3 24.9